
Number First Name Last Name Country Age Division Counts Final score Rank Status

215 Benjamin Van Hecke Belgium YM12-14 89 445 1 displayed
212 César Van Steenhuyse Belgium YM12-14 89 445 1 displayed
202 Jelle Stappers Belgium YM12-14 88 440 3 displayed
204 Diogo Magalhães Portugal YM12-14 85 425 4 displayed
211 Kobe Caryn Belgium YM12-14 85 425 4 displayed
208 Tibo De Schepper Belgium YM12-14 81 405 6 displayed
216 Pedro Norton Portugal YM12-14 80 400 7 displayed
207 Miguel Lima Portugal YM12-14 79 395 8 displayed
206 Simon Meincke Denmark YM12-14 74 370 9 displayed
213 Nick Weber Germany YM12-14 73 365 10 displayed
201 Martin Janecek Slovakia YM12-14 67 335 11 displayed
205 Elias Bäckström Sweden YM12-14 67 335 11 displayed
209 João Fernandes Portugal YM12-14 67 335 11 displayed
214 Miguel Gomes Portugal YM12-14 66 330 14 displayed
203 Moritz Kumpf Germany YM12-14 62 310 15 displayed

Male Masters Scores: Speed 30 seconds

Age Division: YM12-14



Number First Name Last Name Country Age Division Final score Rank Status

215 Benjamin Van Hecke Belgium YM12-14 444 1 displayed
211 Kobe Caryn Belgium YM12-14 429 2 displayed
202 Jelle Stappers Belgium YM12-14 424 3 displayed
214 Miguel Gomes Portugal YM12-14 420.5 4 displayed
212 César Van Steenhuyse Belgium YM12-14 415 5 displayed
208 Tibo De Schepper Belgium YM12-14 395 6 displayed
204 Diogo Magalhães Portugal YM12-14 390 7 displayed
207 Miguel Lima Portugal YM12-14 388 8 displayed
216 Pedro Norton Portugal YM12-14 388 8 displayed
205 Elias Bäckström Sweden YM12-14 375 10 displayed
206 Simon Meincke Denmark YM12-14 367 11 displayed
213 Nick Weber Germany YM12-14 358 12 displayed
203 Moritz Kumpf Germany YM12-14 357 13 displayed
201 Martin Janecek Slovakia YM12-14 305.5 14 displayed
209 João Fernandes Portugal YM12-14 21 15 displayed

Male Masters Scores: Speed 3 minutes

Age Division: YM12-14



Required Diff Crea Average Final Final
Elements Rank Rank Rank Result Rank

215 Benjamin Van Hecke Belgium YM12-14 123.89 101.67 45.24 -14.29 116.75 1 139.76 3 2 256.51 1 displayed
211 Kobe Caryn Belgium YM12-14 86.05 97.92 45.24 0 86.05 3 143.15 2 2,5 229.2 2 displayed
208 Tibo De Schepper Belgium YM12-14 103.98 86.67 42.86 -26.79 90.59 2 116.13 4 3 206.72 3 displayed
216 Pedro Norton Portugal YM12-14 87.96 108.75 48.81 -26.79 74.57 6 144.17 1 3,5 218.74 4 displayed
212 César Van Belgium YM12-14 93.52 78.33 35.71 -25 81.02 4 101.55 6 5 182.57 5 displayed
210 Jonas Vogelaers Belgium YM12-14 108.46 72.71 36.9 -58.93 78.99 5 80.15 9 7 159.14 6 displayed
201 Martin Janecek Slovakia YM12-14 54.81 74.58 44.05 -25 42.31 10 106.13 5 7,5 148.45 7 displayed
207 Miguel Lima Portugal YM12-14 80.49 81.88 38.1 -67.86 46.57 9 86.04 7 8 132.61 8 displayed
203 Moritz Kumpf Germany YM12-14 88.15 67.92 30.95 -46.43 64.93 7 75.65 11 9 140.59 9 displayed
205 Elias Bäckström Sweden YM12-14 57.1 67.08 34.52 -33.93 40.13 11 84.64 8 9,5 124.78 10 displayed
206 Simon Meincke Denmark YM12-14 98.06 75.42 34.52 -73.21 61.45 8 73.33 12 10 134.78 11 displayed
214 Miguel Gomes Portugal YM12-14 79.69 89.38 38.1 -98.21 30.58 13 78.36 10 11,5 108.95 12 displayed
213 Nick Weber Germany YM12-14 72.72 53.33 32.14 -75 35.22 12 47.98 13 12,5 83.19 13 displayed
204 Diogo Magalhães Portugal YM12-14 69.38 55 30.95 -110.71 14.03 14 30.6 14 14 44.62 14 displayed

Crea - 
Deduct/2 Status

Age Division: EC15+

Male Masters Scores: Freestyle

Number First name Last Name Country Age
Difficult
y

Presentatio
n

Deduction
s

Diff - 
Deduct/2



Number First Name Last Name Country Age Score Rank Score Rank 2 x Score 2 x Rank Score Rank Sum Rank

215 Benjamin Van Hecke Belgium YM12-14 445 1 444 1 513.02 2 1402.02 4 1
211 Kobe Caryn Belgium YM12-14 425 3 429 2 458.4 4 1312.4 9 2
212 César Van Steenhuyse Belgium YM12-14 445 1 415 4 365.14 10 1225.14 15 3
208 Tibo De Schepper Belgium YM12-14 405 5 395 5 413.44 8 1213.44 18 4
216 Pedro Norton Portugal YM12-14 400 6 388 7 437.48 6 1225.48 19 5
207 Miguel Lima Portugal YM12-14 395 7 388 7 265.22 14 1048.22 28 6
201 Martin Janecek Slovakia YM12-14 335 10 305.5 13 296.9 12 937.4 35 7
204 Diogo Magalhães Portugal YM12-14 425 3 390 6 89.24 26 904.24 35 8
206 Simon Meincke Denmark YM12-14 370 8 367 10 269.56 18 1006.56 36 9
214 Miguel Gomes Portugal YM12-14 330 12 420.5 3 217.9 22 968.4 37 10
205 Elias Bäckström Sweden YM12-14 335 10 375 9 249.56 20 959.56 39 11
203 Moritz Kumpf Germany YM12-14 310 13 357 12 281.18 16 948.18 41 12
213 Nick Weber Germany YM12-14 365 9 358 11 166.38 24 889.38 44 13

Age Division: YM12-14

Male Masters Overall Results

Individual Events
Overall30 Sec Speed 3 Min Speed Freestyle


